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ISIN:  US5529531015

Overview

2024/06/10 22:00:02

Price
40.77 USD

Difference

General attributes

ISIN
Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector

Security
type
Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

(2] 0.20% (0.08)

US5529531015
MGM

NYSE

usD

Media / Entertainment /
Recreation

Stock
11,882 EUR

S&P 500

40.28 USD (100)
40.87 USD (100)
40.47 USD
40.955 USD
40.25 USD
40.69 USD
40.704683 USD
3,149,254
128,178,264.71
44,053

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

WKN: 552953101
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/06/10 =
2024/05/29 g
2024/05/29 =
2024/05/29 ]
2024/05/13 =

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US5529531015&ID_NOTATION=272293
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=US5529531015&ID_NOTATION=272293
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=392571
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=933c0434f928aed9e4d435560e5d2928a0fc6eea0ad77ac644a573389bfc657e&idfile=60499&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60499%2F2024-06-10%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=2ca4fb98a133936f9&time=1718158664&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=391031
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=bbc8518dbd9cbd7749f6f52674dfa651ff79733940fa74c62bf9c431ac4a4aa4&idfile=60420&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60420%2F2024-05-29%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=e4629928eadb765d2&time=1718158664&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=391030
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1b19c7f433fb6051e8e87f368a4905896a69eaaceb00c915ade41832d00fe4a7&idfile=60419&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60419%2F2024-05-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=88c016304d07e44e5&time=1718158664&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=390740
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e5f41f0e01c3e6ed76632976a3c7fc1e9d8d34a1e884faa99a653a17993639d6&idfile=60413&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60413%2F2024-05-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=a36d594e6d32de982&time=1718158664&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=387696
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=6e8d727bba1f9bfe2afa8e0dd19769f5b321981d8e64a8f6b6dc31d8b6c5f73f&idfile=60341&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60341%2F2024-05-13%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=2a72f30a56517e5e7&time=1718158664&tool=RSC
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Details

2024/06/10 22:00:02

Price
40.77 USD

Difference

General attributes

(] 0.20% (0.08)

ISIN US5529531015
Symbol MGM
Exchange NYSE
Currency uUsD
Sector Media / Entertainment /
Recreation
Security Stock
type
Market cap 11,882 EUR
(m)
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 40.28 USD (100)
Ask (Ask size) 40.87 USD (100)
Open 40.47 USD
High 40.955 USD
Low 40.25 USD
Close (prev. day) 40.69 USD
VWAP 40.704683 USD
Volume (pcs) 3,149,254
Trading volume 128,178,264.71
Number of trades 44,053
Last size -
Performance and Risk
6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) -1.57% -1.35% -4.45%
Perf (abs.) -0.65 -0.56 -1.90
Beta 1.25 1.51 1.45
Volatility 29.12 31.64 39.64
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

40.27 USD (3,086,770
40.37 USD (3,847,036
42.77 USD (3,749,893
42.29 USD (4,319,692
48.25 USD (2024/04/01
38.03 USD (2024/05/29
51.35 USD (2023/07/31
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
34.12 USD (2023/10/27)

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
Xetra 2023/11/ 17:35 36.77 EUR 0.02 5
24
Tradegate 2024/06/ 22:26 37.89 EUR 0.02 7
10
Stuttgart 2024/06/ 21:13 37.82 EUR 0.00 5
10
NYSE 2024/06/ 22:00 40.77 USD 128.18 44,053
10
Munich 2024/06/ 08:15 37.685 EUR 0.00 2
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=272293
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=279634761
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=29944260
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=28713722
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=8218580
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ERSTE

Group

London Stock
Exchange
Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin

10

2024/03/
01

2024/06/
10

2024/06/
10

2024/06/
10

15:30 42.95USD 0.03

10:01 37.615 EUR 0.02

19:31 37.855 EUR 0.00

08:36 37.685 EUR 0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207805236
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207805236
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=272292
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32323702
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=15670
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Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

s

Contact Details

MGM RESORTS INTERNATIONAL

;’;1 MGM RESORTS

Members of Management Board

Paul Salem

Alexis Herman

Chairman of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

.- Barry Diller Member of Board of

3600 Las Vegas Boulevard South - 89109 Directors

Las Vegas Benjamin Member of Board of
Winston Directors

Telefon: +1-702-693-7120

Fax: +

E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Daniel Taylor
Jan Swartz
Joseph Levin
Keith Meister
Mary Gay

Rose McKinney-
James

Bill Hornbuckle

Corey Sanders

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive

Committee
John M. Member of Executive
McManus Committee
Jonathan Member of Executive
Halkyard Committee
Jyoti Chopra Member of Executive
Committee
Steven J. Member of Executive
Zanella Committee
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